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Poor Man's Run 5K

Feb. 28, 2026
Monroe, LA

ULM School of Pharmacy

name
Seth Criceol
David Bennett
Jason Bennett
Avery Folse
Daron Williams
Hunter Thomas
Tim Spencer
Cheston Gulledge
Carley LaBorde
Dr. Lamar

Shane O'Neill
Laura Longino
Audrey Cedotal
Ely McPherson
Chloe Batterson
Noah Rodriquez
Courtney Walker
Sam Ockmond
Matt Coleman
Jansen Peck
Kayla Loyd

Blake Saunier
Trent Judd
Sydnee Clary
Alex Clary

Re'd Creel

Brent Creel
Lucas Henderson
Adrienne Johnson
Hollis Walker
April Harris
Emma Martin
Sarah Owens
Michael Fitzsimmons
Kendra Baldridge
Kristina Kellogg
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age
15
15
48
21
21
26
58
12
11
40
46
27
20
24
20
23
43
29
27
43
37
24
28
29
31
14
48
17
64
29
29
21
25
25
28
26

time
18:44
18:45
19:51
20:19
21:41
22:12
22:26
22:55
23:05
23:39
24:36
24:54
25:16
25:24
25:52
26:11
27:05
27:13
27:14
27:26
27:32
27:38
28:43
28:54
28:55
29:35
29:37
29:46
30:21
31:46
31:50
32:56
32:58
32:59
33:00
33:13



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Jakob Bernal
Maggie Bruchhaus
Brooks Nichols
Stormy Chriceol
Kirk Martin

Taylor Davis
Hannah McKinley
Makynzi LeGros
Michael Judd
Khushi Muluka
Brad Borth
Waylan Piercy
Macie Williams
Matt Harris

John Estess
Marissa Henderson
Aliya Judeh
Don'Terrica Bynum
Ashley Hibbard
Samantha Argablight
Mary Schmittzehe
Gracie Hill-Martin
Layla Brumley
Chelsey Knighton
Loucine Brumley
Joni Turner
Shirley Davis
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Karen Jones

28
23
26
38
58
20
35
21
56
25
77
53
52
32
59
20
20
25
30
33
54
21

31
39
66
66

52

33:13
33:14
33:14
33:52
34:43
35:02
35:49
38:02
38:13
38:18
39:00
40:42
41:26
41:38
43:34
45:07
45:55
45:57
46:04
46:10
51:41
55:07
56:29
56:29
57:27
58:09
58:11
1:00:13
1:02:24



