

	Poor Man's Run 5K			
	Feb. 28, 2026			
	Monroe, LA			
	ULM School of Pharmacy			
	<i>name</i>	<i>sex</i>	<i>age</i>	<i>time</i>
1	Seth Criceol	M	15	18:44
2	David Bennett	M	15	18:45
3	Jason Bennett	M	48	19:51
4	Avery Folse	M	21	20:19
5	Daron Williams	M	21	21:41
6	Hunter Thomas	M	26	22:12
7	Tim Spencer	M	58	22:26
8	Cheston Gullledge	M	12	22:55
9	Carley LaBorde	F	11	23:05
10	Dr. Lamar	M	40	23:39
11	Shane O'Neill	M	46	24:36
12	Laura Longino	F	27	24:54
13	Audrey Cedotal	F	20	25:16
14	Ely McPherson	M	24	25:24
15	Chloe Batterson	F	20	25:52
16	Noah Rodriquez	M	23	26:11
17	Courtney Walker	F	43	27:05
18	Sam Ockmond	M	29	27:13
19	Matt Coleman	M	27	27:14
20	Jansen Peck	F	43	27:26
21	Kayla Loyd	F	37	27:32
22	Blake Saunier	M	24	27:38
23	Trent Judd	M	28	28:43
24	Sydnee Clary	F	29	28:54
25	Alex Clary	M	31	28:55
26	Re'd Creel	M	14	29:35
27	Brent Creel	M	48	29:37
28	Lucas Henderson	M	17	29:46
29	Adrienne Johnson	F	64	30:21
30	Hollis Walker	M	29	31:46
31	April Harris	F	29	31:50
32	Emma Martin	F	21	32:56
33	Sarah Owens	F	25	32:58
34	Michael Fitzsimmons	M	25	32:59
35	Kendra Baldrige	F	28	33:00
36	Kristina Kellogg	F	26	33:13

37	Jakob Bernal	M	28	33:13
38	Maggie Bruchhaus	F	23	33:14
39	Brooks Nichols	M	26	33:14
40	Stormy Chriceol	F	38	33:52
41	Kirk Martin	M	58	34:43
42	Taylor Davis	M	20	35:02
43	Hannah McKinley	F	35	35:49
44	Makynzi LeGros	F	21	38:02
45	Michael Judd	M	56	38:13
46	Khushi Muluka	F	25	38:18
47	Brad Borth	M	77	39:00
48	Waylan Piercy	M	53	40:42
49	Macie Williams	F	52	41:26
50	Matt Harris	M	32	41:38
51	John Estess	M	59	43:34
52	Marissa Henderson	F	20	45:07
53	Aliya Judeh	F	20	45:55
54	Don'Terrica Bynum	F	25	45:57
55	Ashley Hibbard	F	30	46:04
56	Samantha Argablight	F	33	46:10
57	Mary Schmittzehe	F	54	51:41
58	Gracie Hill-Martin	F	21	55:07
59	Layla Brumley	F	8	56:29
60	Chelsey Knighton	F	31	56:29
61	Loucine Brumley	F	39	57:27
62	Joni Turner	F	66	58:09
63	Shirley Davis	F	66	58:11
64	???	F		1:00:13
65	Karen Jones	F	52	1:02:24